2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 266 Amateur ROM Division DRS
AM - Dressage, Training Level Test 1

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1190 REAL SENSATIONAL / MINDY ERSKINE

2nd- 1579 DIXIES LAST CHANCE / SAVANNAH | BRUS
3rd- 1287 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN
4th- 1109 STEVEDORE / MAURA LANDRY

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 266 Amateur ROM Division DRS
AM - Dressage, Training Level Test 1

Judge Card 2
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st— 1190 REAL SENSATIONAL / MINDY ERSKINE

2nd- 1579 DIXIES LAST CHANCE / SAVANNAH | BRUS
3rd- 1287 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN
4th- 1109 STEVEDORE / MAURA LANDRY

5th- 5th-

oth- 6th-

7th- 7th-

8th- 8th-

9th- 9th-

10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 266 Amateur ROM Division DRS Class 266 Amateur ROM Division DRS

AM - Dressage, Training Level Test 1

Judage Card 3
Judage# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st—- 1190 REAL SENSATIONAL / MINDY ERSKINE

2nd- 1579 DIXIES LAST CHANCE / SAVANNAH | BRUS
3rd- 1287 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI | BOUSMAN
4th- 1109 STEVEDORE / MAURA LANDRY

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

AM - Dressage, Training Level Test 1

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1190 REAL SENSATIONAL / MINDY ERSKINE

2nd- 1579 DIXIES LAST CHANCE / SAVANNAH ] BRUS
3rd- 1287 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI | BOUSMAN
4th- 1109 STEVEDORE / MAURA LANDRY

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 266

Entries in Class 4

5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Amateur
AM - Dressage, Training Level Test 1

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
Ist- 1190 REAL SENSATIONAL / MINDY ERSKINE

2nd- 1579 DIXIES LAST CHANCE / SAVANNAH | BRUS
3rd- 1287 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN
4th- 1109 STEVEDORE / MAURA LANDRY

ROM Division DRS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 267 Amateur ROM Division DRS
AM - Dressage, Training Level Test 1, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 267 Amateur ROM Division DRS
AM - Dressage, Training Level Test 1, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO

2nd- 2nd-
3rd- 3rd-
4th- 4th-
5th- 5th-
6th- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 267 Amateur ROM Division DRS Class 267 Amateur ROM Division DRS

AM - Dressage, Training Level Test 1, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

AM - Dressage, Training Level Test 1, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 267

Entries in Class 1

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Amateur
AM - Dressage, Training Level Test 1, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
Ist- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO

ROM Division DRS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 268 Open ROM Division DRS
OP - Dressage, Training Level Test 2

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1185 FANCY SONNY HUSLER / AMANINA ABDUL RASH

2nd- 1849 LOVE YA BIG / AMANDA L WALSH
3rd- 1789 CHARISMATIC COWBOY / LAUREN MERCHANT
4th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 268 Open ROM Division DRS
OP - Dressage, Training Level Test 2

Judge Card 2
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1185 FANCY SONNY HUSLER / AMANINA ABDUL RASH

2nd- 1849 LOVE YA BIG / AMANDA L WALSH
3rd- 1789 CHARISMATIC COWBOY / LAUREN MERCHANT
4th-

5th- 5th-

oth- 6th-

7th- 7th-

8th- 8th-

9th- 9th-

10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 268 Open ROM Division DRS Class 268 Open ROM Division DRS

OP - Dressage, Training Level Test 2

Judge Card 3
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 0
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

OP - Dressage, Training Level Test 2

Judge Card 4
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 0
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 268 Open

Entries in Class 3

1st- 1185
2nd- 1849
3rd- 1789
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

OP - Dressage, Training Level Test 2

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
FANCY SONNY HUSLER / AMANINA ABDUL RASH

LOVE YA BIG / AMANDA L WALSH
CHARISMATIC COWBOY / LAUREN MERCHANT

ROM Division DRS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 269 Open ROM Division DRS
OP - Dressage, Training Level Test 2, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 269 Open ROM Division DRS
OP - Dressage, Training Level Test 2, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 269 Open ROM Division DRS
OP - Dressage, Training Level Test 2, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 269 Open ROM Division DRS
OP - Dressage, Training Level Test 2, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 269 Open

Entries in Class 1

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

OP - Dressage, Training Level Test 2, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
Ist- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO

ROM Division DRS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 270 Amateur ROM Division DRS
AM - Dressage, First Level Test 2

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1287 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI J BOUSMAN

2nd- 1190 REAL SENSATIONAL / MINDY ERSKINE

3rd- 1185 FANCY SONNY HUSLER / AMANINA ABDUL RASH

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 270 Amateur ROM Division DRS
AM - Dressage, First Level Test 2

Judge Card 2
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1287 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN

2nd- 1190 REAL SENSATIONAL / MINDY ERSKINE
3rd- 1185 FANCY SONNY HUSLER / AMANINA ABDUL RASH

4th- 1109 DQ 4th- 1109 DQ

5th- 5th-

oth- 6th-

7th- 7th-

8th- 8th-

9th- 9th-

10th- 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 270 Amateur ROM Division DRS Class 270 Amateur ROM Division DRS

AM - Dressage, First Level Test 2

Judage Card 3
Judage# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1287 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN

2nd- 1190 REAL SENSATIONAL / MINDY ERSKINE

3rd- 1185 FANCY SONNY HUSLER / AMANINA ABDUL RASH

4th- 1109 DQ
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

AM - Dressage, First Level Test 2

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1287 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI | BOUSMAN

2nd- 1190 REAL SENSATIONAL / MINDY ERSKINE

3rd- 1185 FANCY SONNY HUSLER / AMANINA ABDUL RASH
4th- 1109 DQ

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 270

Entries in Class 4

4th- 1109 DQ
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Amateur
AM - Dressage, First Level Test 2

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st—- 1287 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI J BOUSMAN

2nd- 1190 REAL SENSATIONAL / MINDY ERSKINE
3rd- 1185 FANCY SONNY HUSLER / AMANINA ABDUL RASH

ROM Division DRS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 271 Amateur ROM Division DRS
AM - Dressage, First Level Test 3, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1086 BARN DANCE / JANELLE WILLIAMS

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 271 Amateur ROM Division DRS
AM - Dressage, First Level Test 3, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1086 BARN DANCE / JANELLE WILLIAMS

2nd- 2nd-
3rd- 3rd-
4th- 4th-
5th- 5th-
6th- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 271 Amateur ROM Division DRS Class 271 Amateur ROM Division DRS

AM - Dressage, First Level Test 3, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1086 BARN DANCE / JANELLE WILLIAMS

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

AM - Dressage, First Level Test 3, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1086 BARN DANCE / JANELLE WILLIAMS

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 271

Entries in Class 1

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Amateur
AM - Dressage, First Level Test 3, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1086 BARN DANCE / JANELLE WILLIAMS

ROM Division DRS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 272 Open ROM Division DRS
OP - Dressage, First Level Test 3

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class O

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st-

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 272 Open ROM Division DRS
OP - Dressage, First Level Test 3

Judge Card 2
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 0
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st-

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 272 Open ROM Division DRS
OP - Dressage, First Level Test 3

Judge Card 3
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 0
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 272 Open ROM Division DRS
OP - Dressage, First Level Test 3

Judge Card 4
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 0
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 272 Open

Entries in Class O

1st-

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

OP - Dressage, First Level Test 3

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

ROM Division DRS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 273 Open ROM Division DRS
OP - Dressage, First Level Test 2, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1086 BARN DANCE / JANELLE WILLIAMS

2nd- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 273 Open ROM Division DRS
OP - Dressage, First Level Test 2, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1086 BARN DANCE / JANELLE WILLIAMS

2nd- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO

3rd- 3rd-
4th- 4th-
5th- 5th-
6th- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 273 Open ROM Division DRS Class 273 Open ROM Division DRS

OP - Dressage, First Level Test 2, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1086 BARN DANCE / JANELLE WILLIAMS

2nd- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

OP - Dressage, First Level Test 2, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 25282 JOYCE E SWANSON
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1086 BARN DANCE / JANELLE WILLIAMS

2nd- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 273 Open

Entries in Class 2

3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

OP - Dressage, First Level Test 2, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1086 BARN DANCE / JANELLE WILLIAMS

2nd- 1528 FG COOL N FEARLESS / ROBYN TALIAFERRO

ROM Division DRS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 274 Amateur ROM Division WDS
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 1

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 9

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1062 ROCKIN THE IMPULSE / KATE M SPRATT

2nd- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / MEGAN R CORRIG/
3rd- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
4th- 1972 LIAM XO / ANNE LANDERS

5th- 1514 PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID / KRISTINA LASKA WE
6th- 1606 GAMBLE / SHERRY ARMSTRONG

7th- 1304 IMA TWISTED HIC / MORGAN A TULEY

8th- 1510 CODE OF CONDUCT / BETH ZOLLICOFFER

9th- 1141 WHAT A HOT HAND / JOSEPH M HOGUE

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 274 Amateur ROM Division WDS
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 1

Judge Card 2
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 9

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1062 ROCKIN THE IMPULSE / KATE M SPRATT

2nd- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / MEGAN R CORRIG/
3rd- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
4th- 1972 LIAM XO / ANNE LANDERS

5th- 1514 PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID / KRISTINA LASKA WE
6th- 1606 GAMBLE / SHERRY ARMSTRONG

7th- 1304 IMA TWISTED HIC / MORGAN A TULEY

8th- 1510 CODE OF CONDUCT / BETH ZOLLICOFFER

9th- 1141 WHAT A HOT HAND / JOSEPH M HOGUE

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 274 Amateur ROM Division WDS
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 1

Judage Card 3
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 9

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1062 ROCKIN THE IMPULSE / KATE M SPRATT

2nd- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / MEGAN R CORRIG/
3rd- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M KC(
4th- 1972 LIAM XO / ANNE LANDERS

5th- 1514 PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID / KRISTINA LASKA WE
6th- 1606 GAMBLE / SHERRY ARMSTRONG

7th- 1304 IMA TWISTED HIC / MORGAN A TULEY

8th- 1510 CODE OF CONDUCT / BETH ZOLLICOFFER

9th- 1141 WHAT A HOT HAND / JOSEPH M HOGUE

10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 274 Amateur ROM Division WDS
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 1

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 9

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1062 ROCKIN THE IMPULSE / KATE M SPRATT

2nd- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / MEGAN R CORRIG/
3rd- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
4th- 1972 LIAM XO / ANNE LANDERS

5th- 1514 PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID / KRISTINA LASKA WE
6th- 1606 GAMBLE / SHERRY ARMSTRONG

7th- 1304 IMA TWISTED HIC / MORGAN A TULEY

8th- 1510 CODE OF CONDUCT / BETH ZOLLICOFFER

9th- 1141 WHAT A HOT HAND / JOSEPH M HOGUE

10th-

Class 274 Amateur

Entries in Class 9

1st- 1062
2nd- 1801
3rd- 1788
4th- 1972
5th- 1514
6th- 1606
7th- 1304
8th- 1510
9th- 1141
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 1

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
ROCKIN THE IMPULSE / KATE M SPRATT

SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / MEGAN R CORRIG/
SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
LIAM XO / ANNE LANDERS

PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID / KRISTINA LASKA WE
GAMBLE / SHERRY ARMSTRONG

IMA TWISTED HIC / MORGAN A TULEY

CODE OF CONDUCT / BETH ZOLLICOFFER
WHAT A HOT HAND / JOSEPH M HOGUE

ROM Division WDS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 275 Amateur ROM Division WDS
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 1, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1252 DAIZY DUKE / LAURA E MARTIN-PAXSON

2nd- 1864 RI SWEET OR WHAT / KAITLYN PERRY
3rd- 1293 RIATA / SHERRY ARMSTRONG

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 275 Amateur ROM Division WDS
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 1, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1252 DAIZY DUKE / LAURA E MARTIN-PAXSON

2nd- 1864 RI SWEET OR WHAT / KAITLYN PERRY
3rd- 1293 RIATA / SHERRY ARMSTRONG

4th- 4th-
5th- 5th-

oth- 6th-

7th- 7th-

8th- 8th-

9th- 9th-

10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 275 Amateur ROM Division WDS Class 275 Amateur ROM Division WDS

AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 1, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1252 DAIZY DUKE / LAURA E MARTIN-PAXSON

2nd- 1864 RI SWEET OR WHAT / KAITLYN PERRY
3rd- 1293 RIATA / SHERRY ARMSTRONG

4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 1, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1252 DAIZY DUKE / LAURA E MARTIN-PAXSON

2nd- 1864 RI SWEET OR WHAT / KAITLYN PERRY
3rd- 1293 RIATA / SHERRY ARMSTRONG

4th-

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 275

Entries in Class 3

4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Amateur
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 1, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1252 DAIZY DUKE / LAURA E MARTIN-PAXSON

2nd- 1864 RISWEET OR WHAT / KAITLYN PERRY
3rd- 1293 RIATA / SHERRY ARMSTRONG

ROM Division WDS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 276

Open ROM Division WDS

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 3

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)

Judge# 70467

CINDY BUTLER

Entries in Class 9
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 276 Open ROM Division WDS
OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 3

Judge Card 2
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 9

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K( 1st- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
2nd- 1875 LONESTARS LEGACY / ELIZABETH L HABEN 2nd- 1875 LONESTARS LEGACY / ELIZABETH L HABEN
3rd- 1606 GAMBLE / SHERRY ARMSTRONG 3rd- 1606 GAMBLE / SHERRY ARMSTRONG
4th- 1849 LOVE YA BIG / AMANDA L WALSH 4th- 1849 LOVE YA BIG / AMANDA L WALSH
5th- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE | INGRAM S5th- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE | INGRAM
6th— 1317 DUN GUNNIN FOR STARS / KIM SHAFFER 6th— 1317 DUN GUNNIN FOR STARS / KIM SHAFFER
7th- 1304 IMA TWISTED HIC / MORGAN A TULEY 7th- 1304 IMA TWISTED HIC / MORGAN A TULEY
8th- 1789 CHARISMATIC COWBOY / LAUREN MERCHANT 8th- 1789 CHARISMATIC COWBOY / LAUREN MERCHANT
9th- 1638 PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / SAMANTHA MARZK 9th- 1638 PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / SAMANTHA MARZK
10th- 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 276 Open ROM Division WDS Class 276 Open ROM Division WDS

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 3

Judage# 70467

Judage Card 3
CINDY BUTLER

Entries in Class 9
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 1788
2nd- 1875
3rd- 1606
4th- 1849
5th- 1850
6th- 1317
7th- 1304
8th- 1789
9th- 1638
10th-

SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
LONESTARS LEGACY / ELIZABETH L HABEN
GAMBLE / SHERRY ARMSTRONG

LOVE YA BIG / AMANDA L WALSH

KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE | INGRAM
DUN GUNNIN FOR STARS / KIM SHAFFER

IMA TWISTED HIC / MORGAN A TULEY
CHARISMATIC COWBOY / LAUREN MERCHANT
PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / SAMANTHA MARZK

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 3

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 9

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(

2nd- 1875 LONESTARS LEGACY / ELIZABETH L HABEN
3rd- 1606 GAMBLE / SHERRY ARMSTRONG

4th- 1849 LOVE YA BIG / AMANDA L WALSH

5th- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE | INGRAM
6th- 1317 DUN GUNNIN FOR STARS / KIM SHAFFER

7th- 1304 IMA TWISTED HIC / MORGAN A TULEY

8th- 1789 CHARISMATIC COWBOY / LAUREN MERCHANT
9th- 1638 PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / SAMANTHA MARZK

10th-

Class 276 Open

Entries in Class 9
Place Entry
1st- 1788
2nd- 1875
3rd- 1606
4th- 1849
5th- 1850
6th- 1317
7th- 1304
8th- 1789
9th- 1638
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 3

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Horse / Exhibitor
SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(

LONESTARS LEGACY / ELIZABETH L HABEN
GAMBLE / SHERRY ARMSTRONG

LOVE YA BIG / AMANDA L WALSH

KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE J INGRAM
DUN GUNNIN FOR STARS / KIM SHAFFER

IMA TWISTED HIC / MORGAN A TULEY
CHARISMATIC COWBOY / LAUREN MERCHANT
PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / SAMANTHA MARZK

ROM Division WDS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 277 Open ROM Division WDS
OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 3, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1164 DUKE OF SANTA ROSA / REBECCA | PAXSON

2nd- 1293 RIATA / SHERRY ARMSTRONG
3rd- 1140 COLONEL D BAR / PETER G LICHAU
4th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 277 Open ROM Division WDS
OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 3, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1164 DUKE OF SANTA ROSA / REBECCA | PAXSON

2nd- 1293 RIATA / SHERRY ARMSTRONG
3rd- 1140 COLONEL D BAR / PETER G LICHAU
4th-

5th- 5th-

oth- 6th-

7th- 7th-

8th- 8th-

9th- 9th-

10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 277 Open ROM Division WDS Class 277 Open ROM Division WDS

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 3, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1164 DUKE OF SANTA ROSA / REBECCA | PAXSON

2nd- 1293 RIATA / SHERRY ARMSTRONG
3rd- 1140 COLONEL D BAR / PETER G LICHAU
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 3, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1164 DUKE OF SANTA ROSA / REBECCA | PAXSON

2nd- 1293 RIATA / SHERRY ARMSTRONG
3rd- 1140 COLONEL D BAR / PETER G LICHAU
4th-

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 277 Open

Entries in Class 3

4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Intro Level Test 3, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1164 DUKE OF SANTA ROSA / REBECCA | PAXSON

2nd- 1293 RIATA / SHERRY ARMSTRONG
3rd- 1140 COLONEL D BAR / PETER G LICHAU

ROM Division WDS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 278 Amateur ROM Division WDS
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 1

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1118 TYS GENERAL LEE / MARTY K CASH

2nd- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
3rd- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / MEGAN R CORRIG/
4th- 1321 SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN

5th- 1514 PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID / KRISTINA LASKA WE
6th- 1322 LOPIN ALL LAZY / CARRIE C WASHBURN

7th- 1185 FANCY SONNY HUSLER / AMANINA ABDUL RASH
8th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 278 Amateur ROM Division WDS
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 1

Judge Card 2
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1118 TYS GENERAL LEE / MARTY K CASH

2nd- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
3rd- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / MEGAN R CORRIG/
4th- 1321 SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN

5th- 1514 PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID / KRISTINA LASKA WE
6th- 1322 LOPIN ALL LAZY / CARRIE C WASHBURN

7th— 1185 FANCY SONNY HUSLER / AMANINA ABDUL RASH
8th-

9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 278 Amateur ROM Division WDS Class 278 Amateur ROM Division WDS

AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 1

Judage Card 3
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1118 TYS GENERAL LEE / MARTY K CASH

2nd- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
3rd- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / MEGAN R CORRIG/
4th- 1321 SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN

5th- 1514 PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID / KRISTINA LASKA WE
6th- 1322 LOPIN ALL LAZY / CARRIE C WASHBURN

7th- 1185 FANCY SONNY HUSLER / AMANINA ABDUL RASH
8th-

9th-

10th:

AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 1

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1118 TYS GENERAL LEE / MARTY K CASH

2nd- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
3rd- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / MEGAN R CORRIG/
4th- 1321 SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN

5th- 1514 PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID / KRISTINA LASKA WE
6th- 1322 LOPIN ALL LAZY / CARRIE C WASHBURN

7th- 1185 FANCY SONNY HUSLER / AMANINA ABDUL RASH
8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 278 Amateur

Entries in Class 7

1st- 1118
2nd- 1788
3rd- 1801
4th- 1321
5th- 1514
6th- 1322
7th- 1185
8th-

9th-

10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 1

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
TYS GENERAL LEE / MARTY K CASH

SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M KC
SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / MEGAN R CORRIG/
SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN
PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID / KRISTINA LASKA WE
LOPIN ALL LAZY / CARRIE C WASHBURN
FANCY SONNY HUSLER / AMANINA ABDUL RASH

ROM Division WDS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 279 Amateur ROM Division WDS
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 1, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 279 Amateur ROM Division WDS
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 1, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 279 Amateur ROM Division WDS
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 1, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 279 Amateur ROM Division WDS
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 1, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 279 Amateur ROM Division WDS
AM - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 1, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd- 1631 Scratch
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 280 Open ROM Division WDS
OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 3

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1067 THE ULTIMATE STING / KAYLA D SHORT

2nd- 1321 SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN

3rd- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
4th- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / ELIZABETH L HABE
5th- 1789 CHARISMATIC COWBOY / LAUREN MERCHANT
6th- 1322 LOPIN ALL LAZY / CARRIE C WASHBURN

7th- 1320 TOP OF THE INNING / CARRIE C WASHBURN
8th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 280 Open ROM Division WDS
OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 3

Judge Card 2
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1067 THE ULTIMATE STING / KAYLA D SHORT

2nd- 1321 SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN

3rd- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
4th- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / ELIZABETH L HABE
5th- 1789 CHARISMATIC COWBOY / LAUREN MERCHANT
6th- 1322 LOPIN ALL LAZY / CARRIE C WASHBURN

7th- 1320 TOP OF THE INNING / CARRIE C WASHBURN
8th-

9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 280 Open ROM Division WDS Class 280 Open ROM Division WDS

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 3

Judage Card 3
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1067 THE ULTIMATE STING / KAYLA D SHORT

2nd- 1321 SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN

3rd- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M KC(
4th- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / ELIZABETH L HABE
5th- 1789 CHARISMATIC COWBOY / LAUREN MERCHANT
6th- 1322 LOPIN ALL LAZY / CARRIE C WASHBURN

7th- 1320 TOP OF THE INNING / CARRIE C WASHBURN
8th-

9th-

10th:

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 3

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1067 THE ULTIMATE STING / KAYLA D SHORT

2nd- 1321 SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN

3rd- 1788 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
4th- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / ELIZABETH L HABE
5th- 1789 CHARISMATIC COWBOY / LAUREN MERCHANT
6th- 1322 LOPIN ALL LAZY / CARRIE C WASHBURN

7th- 1320 TOP OF THE INNING / CARRIE C WASHBURN
8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 280 Open

Entries in Class 7

1st- 1067
2nd- 1321
3rd- 1788
4th- 1801
5th- 1789
6th- 1322
7th- 1320
8th-

9th-

10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 3

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
THE ULTIMATE STING / KAYLA D SHORT

SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN

SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN / AMANDA M K(
SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / ELIZABETH L HABE
CHARISMATIC COWBOY / LAUREN MERCHANT
LOPIN ALL LAZY / CARRIE C WASHBURN

TOP OF THE INNING / CARRIE C WASHBURN

ROM Division WDS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 281 Open ROM Division WDS
OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 3, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd- 1341 HOLLY GUN GUN / CORINA HOLMAN
3rd- 1251 IMA BARBIE GIRL / REBECCA | PAXSON
4th- 1140 COLONEL D BAR / PETER G LICHAU
Sth-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 281 Open ROM Division WDS
OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 3, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd- 1341 HOLLY GUN GUN / CORINA HOLMAN
3rd- 1251 IMA BARBIE GIRL / REBECCA | PAXSON
4th- 1140 COLONEL D BAR / PETER G LICHAU

Sth-

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 281 Open ROM Division WDS Class 281 Open ROM Division WDS

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 3, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd- 1341 HOLLY GUN GUN / CORINA HOLMAN
3rd- 1251 IMA BARBIE GIRL / REBECCA | PAXSON
4th- 1140 COLONEL D BAR / PETER G LICHAU
Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 3, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd- 1341 HOLLY GUN GUN / CORINA HOLMAN
3rd- 1251 IMA BARBIE GIRL / REBECCA | PAXSON
4th- 1140 COLONEL D BAR / PETER G LICHAU
5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 281 Open

Entries in Class 4

5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Basic Test 3, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd- 1341 HOLLY GUN GUN / CORINA HOLMAN
3rd- 1251 IMA BARBIE GIRL / REBECCA | PAXSON
4th- 1140 COLONEL D BAR / PETER G LICHAU

ROM Division WDS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 282 Open ROM Division WDS Class 282 Open ROM Division WDS
OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Level 1, Test 2 OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Level 1, Test 2

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge) Judge Card 2

Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 4 Entries in Class 4
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1067 THE ULTIMATE STING / KAYLA D SHORT 1st- 1067 THE ULTIMATE STING / KAYLA D SHORT
2nd- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / ELIZABETH L HABE 2nd- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / ELIZABETH L HABE
3rd- 1321 SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN 3rd- 1321 SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN
4th- 1320 TOP OF THE INNING / CARRIE C WASHBURN 4th- 1320 TOP OF THE INNING / CARRIE C WASHBURN
5th- 5th-
6th- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 282 Open ROM Division WDS Class 282 Open ROM Division WDS
OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Level 1, Test 2 OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Level 1, Test 2

Judge Card 3 Judge Card 4

Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 4 Entries in Class 4
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1067 THE ULTIMATE STING / KAYLA D SHORT 1st- 1067 THE ULTIMATE STING / KAYLA D SHORT
2nd- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / ELIZABETH L HABE 2nd- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / ELIZABETH L HABE
3rd- 1321 SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN 3rd- 1321 SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN
4th- 1320 TOP OF THE INNING / CARRIE C WASHBURN 4th- 1320 TOP OF THE INNING / CARRIE C WASHBURN
5th- 5th-
6th- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 282 Open ROM Division WDS
OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Level 1, Test 2

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1067 THE ULTIMATE STING / KAYLA D SHORT

2nd- 1801 SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE / ELIZABETH L HABE
3rd- 1321 SUNTAN LOTION / CARRIE C WASHBURN

4th- 1320 TOP OF THE INNING / CARRIE C WASHBURN
5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 283 Open ROM Division WDS
OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Level 1, Test 2, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd- 1341 HOLLY GUN GUN / CORINA HOLMAN

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 283 Open ROM Division WDS
OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Level 1, Test 2, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd- 1341 HOLLY GUN GUN / CORINA HOLMAN

3rd- 3rd-
4th- 4th-
5th- 5th-
6th- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 283 Open ROM Division WDS Class 283 Open ROM Division WDS

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Level 1, Test 2, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd- 1341 HOLLY GUN GUN / CORINA HOLMAN
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Level 1, Test 2, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 70467 CINDY BUTLER
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd- 1341 HOLLY GUN GUN / CORINA HOLMAN
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 283 Open

Entries in Class 2

3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

OP - Western Dressage, WDAA Level 1, Test 2, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1790 DREAMIN MIRACLES / MARK R HISER

2nd- 1341 HOLLY GUN GUN / CORINA HOLMAN

ROM Division WDS




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 284 Open ROM Division BR
OP - Barrel Racing

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1960 LUCKY QUICK BUG / MONTIE M LEDFORD

2nd- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY
3rd- 1862 SPARKLENAZES / PATTY FANNING

4th- 1260 PRETTY CLASSIC DREAM / BRANDI TATE

5th- 1638 PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / ANNETTE MARIE DL

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 284 Open ROM Division BR
OP - Barrel Racing

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
I1st- 1960 LUCKY QUICK BUG / MONTIE M LEDFORD

2nd- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY
3rd- 1862 SPARKLENAZES / PATTY FANNING

4th- 1260 PRETTY CLASSIC DREAM / BRANDI TATE

5th- 1638 PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / ANNETTE MARIE DL

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 284 Open ROM Division BR Class 284 Open ROM Division BR

OP - Barrel Racing

Judage Card 3
Judage# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1960 LUCKY QUICK BUG / MONTIE M LEDFORD

2nd- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY
3rd- 1862 SPARKLENAZES / PATTY FANNING

4th- 1260 PRETTY CLASSIC DREAM / BRANDI TATE

5th- 1638 PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / ANNETTE MARIE DL
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

OP - Barrel Racing

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1960 LUCKY QUICK BUG / MONTIE M LEDFORD

2nd- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY
3rd- 1862 SPARKLENAZES / PATTY FANNING

4th- 1260 PRETTY CLASSIC DREAM / BRANDI TATE

5th- 1638 PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / ANNETTE MARIE DL
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 284 Open
OP - Barrel Racing

Entries in Class 6

1st- 1960
2nd- 1154
3rd- 1862
4th- 1260
5th- 1638
6th- 1861 DQ
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
LUCKY QUICK BUG / MONTIE M LEDFORD

MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY
SPARKLENAZES / PATTY FANNING

PRETTY CLASSIC DREAM / BRANDI TATE
PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / ANNETTE MARIE DL

ROM Division BR




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 285 Open ROM Division BR
OP - Barrel Racing, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER
4th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER
Sth-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 285 Open ROM Division BR
OP - Barrel Racing, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER
4th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER

Sth-

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 285 Open ROM Division BR Class 285 Open ROM Division BR

OP - Barrel Racing, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER
4th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER
Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

OP - Barrel Racing, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER
4th- 1014 MOIJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER
5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Entries in Class 5

5th- 1152 DQ
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 285 Open
OP - Barrel Racing, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER
4th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER

ROM Division BR




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 286 Amateur ROM Division BR
AM - Barrel Racing

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1861 KOLTONS JOY / KIMBERLY COTTER

2nd- 1409 MISS ABRI KID ABRA / STEPHANIE DINGMAN
3rd- 1181 LEVIOSA / JOSIE MESA

4th- 1638 PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / ANNETTE MARIE DU

5th- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / CAROL HULL

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 286 Amateur ROM Division BR
AM - Barrel Racing

Judge Card 2
Judge#$ 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1861 KOLTONS JOY / KIMBERLY COTTER

2nd- 1409 MISS ABRI KID ABRA / STEPHANIE DINGMAN
3rd- 1181 LEVIOSA / JOSIE MESA

4th- 1638 PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / ANNETTE MARIE DL
5th- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / CAROL HULL

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 286 Amateur ROM Division BR Class 286 Amateur ROM Division BR

AM - Barrel Racing

Judage Card 3
Judage# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1861 KOLTONS JOY / KIMBERLY COTTER

2nd- 1409 MISS ABRI KID ABRA / STEPHANIE DINGMAN
3rd- 1181 LEVIOSA / JOSIE MESA

4th- 1638 PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / ANNETTE MARIE DL

5th- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / CAROL HULL
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

AM - Barrel Racing

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1861 KOLTONS JOY / KIMBERLY COTTER

2nd- 1409 MISS ABRI KID ABRA / STEPHANIE DINGMAN
3rd- 1181 LEVIOSA / JOSIE MESA

4th- 1638 PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / ANNETTE MARIE DL
5th- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / CAROL HULL

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 286
AM - Barrel Racing

Entries in Class 5

6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Amateur

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1861 KOLTONS JOY / KIMBERLY COTTER

2nd- 1409 MISS ABRI KID ABRA / STEPHANIE DINGMAN
3rd- 1181 LEVIOSA / JOSIE MESA

4th- 1638 PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY / ANNETTE MARIE DL
5th- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / CAROL HULL

ROM Division BR




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 287
AM - Barrel

Amateur ROM Division BR

Racing, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)

Judge# 28327

DAREN L WRIGHT

Entries in Class 8
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 287 Amateur ROM Division BR
AM - Barrel Racing, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO 1st— 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO
2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY 2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY 3rd- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY
4th- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS 4th- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS
S5th- 1853 MISS MEXICALI STAGE / NICOLE HOUCK 5th— 1853 MISS MEXICALI STAGE / NICOLE HOUCK
6th—- 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ 6th- 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ
7th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE 7th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE
8th- 1247 HANNA VEGA / MARCUS ROZARIO-LEVINE 8th- 1247 HANNA VEGA / MARCUS ROZARIO-LEVINE
9th- 9th-
10th- 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 287 Amateur ROM Division BR Class 287 Amateur ROM Division BR

AM - Barrel Racing, Solid

Judge# 12185

Judage Card 3
LORI L GORDON

Entries in Class 8
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

Ist- 1223
2nd- 1504
3rd- 1567
4th- 1205
5th- 1853
6th- 1448
7th- 1014
8th- 1247
9th-

10th-

CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO
TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY
FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS

MISS MEXICALI STAGE / NICOLE HOUCK

CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE
HANNA VEGA / MARCUS ROZARIO-LEVINE

AM - Barrel Racing, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st— 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY

4th- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS

5th- 1853 MISS MEXICALI STAGE / NICOLE HOUCK

6th- 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

7th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE
8th- 1247 HANNA VEGA / MARCUS ROZARIO-LEVINE
9th-

10th-

Class 287 Amateur
AM - Barrel Racing, Solid

Entries in Class 8
Place Entry
1st- 1223
2nd- 1504
3rd- 1567
4th- 1205
5th- 1853
6th- 1448
7th- 1014
8th- 1247
9th-

10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Horse / Exhibitor
CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO

TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY
FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS

MISS MEXICALI STAGE / NICOLE HOUCK

CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE
HANNA VEGA / MARCUS ROZARIO-LEVINE

ROM Division BR




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 288 Youth ROM Division BR
YA Jr - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1497 TESLA MODEL PLATINUM / VICTORIA M QUADE

2nd- 1009 KB ALL EYES ON ME / GABBY T REYNOLDS
3rd- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO
4th- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
Sth-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 288 Youth ROM Division BR
YA Jr - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1497 TESLA MODEL PLATINUM / VICTORIA M QUADE

2nd- 1009 KB ALL EYES ON ME / GABBY T REYNOLDS
3rd- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO
4th- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER

Sth-

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 288 Youth ROM Division BR Class 288 Youth ROM Division BR

YA Jr - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1497 TESLA MODEL PLATINUM / VICTORIA M QUADE

2nd- 1009 KB ALL EYES ON ME / GABBY T REYNOLDS
3rd- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO
4th- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

YA Jr - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1497 TESLA MODEL PLATINUM / VICTORIA M QUADE

2nd- 1009 KB ALL EYES ON ME / GABBY T REYNOLDS
3rd- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO
4th- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 288 Youth

Entries in Class 4

5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Jr - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1497 TESLA MODEL PLATINUM / VICTORIA M QUADE

2nd- 1009 KB ALL EYES ON ME / GABBY T REYNOLDS
3rd- 1019 WILL I AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO
4th- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER

ROM Division BR




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 289 Youth ROM Division BR
YA Sr - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH | SIMS

2nd- 1010 GET UP AND DANCE / MADISON N REYNOLDS
3rd- 1496 PLATINUM CAT / KATHRYN R QUADE

4th- 1182 SASSY HICKORY PRIDE / FALLAN M EVERETT
5th- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE J INGRAM
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 289 Youth ROM Division BR
YA Sr - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH | SIMS

2nd- 1010 GET UP AND DANCE / MADISON N REYNOLDS
3rd- 1496 PLATINUM CAT / KATHRYN R QUADE

4th- 1182 SASSY HICKORY PRIDE / FALLAN M EVERETT
5th- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE | INGRAM
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 289 Youth ROM Division BR
YA Sr - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH | SIMS

2nd- 1010 GET UP AND DANCE / MADISON N REYNOLDS
3rd- 1496 PLATINUM CAT / KATHRYN R QUADE

4th- 1182 SASSY HICKORY PRIDE / FALLAN M EVERETT
5th- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE | INGRAM
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 289 Youth ROM Division BR
YA Sr - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH | SIMS

2nd- 1010 GET UP AND DANCE / MADISON N REYNOLDS
3rd- 1496 PLATINUM CAT / KATHRYN R QUADE

4th- 1182 SASSY HICKORY PRIDE / FALLAN M EVERETT
5th- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE | INGRAM
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 289 Youth

Entries in Class 5

6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Sr - Barrel Racing, Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH | SIMS

2nd- 1010 GET UP AND DANCE / MADISON N REYNOLDS
3rd- 1496 PLATINUM CAT / KATHRYN R QUADE

4th- 1182 SASSY HICKORY PRIDE / FALLAN M EVERETT
5th- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE J INGRAM

ROM Division BR




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 290 Youth ROM Division BR
YA Jr - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd- 1742 IHP IMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON
3rd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND
4th-
Sth-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 290 Youth ROM Division BR
YA Jr - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd- 1742 JHP IMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON
3rd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND
4th-
Sth-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 290 Youth ROM Division BR
YA Jr - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd- 1742 JHP IMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON
3rd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND
4th-
Sth-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 290 Youth ROM Division BR
YA Jr - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd- 1742 JHP IMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON
3rd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Entries in Class 3

4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 290 Youth
YA Jr - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd- 1742 JHP IMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON
3rd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND

ROM Division BR




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 291 Youth ROM Division BR
YA Sr - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER

4th- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN B THOMAS
5th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 291 Youth ROM Division BR
YA Sr - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge#$ 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER

4th- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN B THOMAS
5th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 291 Youth ROM Division BR Class 291 Youth ROM Division BR

YA Sr - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER

4th- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN B THOMAS
5th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

YA Sr - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER

4th- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN B THOMAS
5th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Entries in Class 5

6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 291 Youth
YA Sr - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
I1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER
3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER
4th- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN B THOMAS
5th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO

ROM Division BR




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 292 Youth ROM Division WBR
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Barrel Racing

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2nd- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN
3rd- 1352 PRETTYIMPULSIVEHOTROD / KINLEY N WOLFER
4th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 292 Youth ROM Division WBR
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Barrel Racing

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st— 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2nd- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN
3rd- 1352 PRETTYIMPULSIVEHOTROD / KINLEY N WOLFER
4th-

5th- 5th-

oth- 6th-

7th- 7th-

8th- 8th-

9th- 9th-

10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 292 Youth ROM Division WBR Class 292 Youth ROM Division WBR

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Barrel Racing

Judage Card 3
Judae# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st—- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2nd- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN
3rd- 1352 PRETTYIMPULSIVEHOTROD / KINLEY N WOLFER
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Barrel Racing

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2nd- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN
3rd- 1352 PRETTYIMPULSIVEHOTROD / KINLEY N WOLFER
4th-

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 292 Youth

Entries in Class 4

4th- 1417 DQ
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Barrel Racing

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
I1st- 1691 |INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2nd- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN
3rd- 1352 PRETTYIMPULSIVEHOTROD / KINLEY N WOLFER

ROM Division WBR




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 293 Youth ROM Division WBR
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

3rd- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
4th- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
5th- 1844 LTK ME N THE BOYZ / TARYN R WICKS

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 293 Youth ROM Division WBR
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

3rd- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
4th- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
5th- 1844 LTK ME N THE BOYZ / TARYN R WICKS

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 293 Youth ROM Division WBR Class 293 Youth ROM Division WBR

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

3rd- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
4th- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
5th- 1844 LTK ME N THE BOYZ / TARYN R WICKS
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

3rd- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
4th- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
5th- 1844 LTK ME N THE BOYZ / TARYN R WICKS
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 293 Youth

Entries in Class 5

6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Barrel Racing, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

3rd- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
4th- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
S5th- 1844 LTK ME N THE BOYZ / TARYN R WICKS

ROM Division WBR




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 294 Open ROM Division PB
OP - Pole Bending

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 294 Open ROM Division PB
OP - Pole Bending

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 294 Open ROM Division PB
OP - Pole Bending

Judage Card 3
Judage# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 294 Open ROM Division PB
OP - Pole Bending

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 294 Open
OP - Pole Bending

Entries in Class 1

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY

ROM Division PB




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 295 Open ROM Division PB
OP - Pole Bending, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1014 MOIJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 295 Open ROM Division PB
OP - Pole Bending, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st— 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 295 Open ROM Division PB
OP - Pole Bending, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st— 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 295 Open ROM Division PB
OP - Pole Bending, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER
4th-

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 295 Open ROM Division PB
OP - Pole Bending, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st—- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER
4th- 1152 DQ

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 296 Amateur ROM Division PB
AM - Pole Bending

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1409 MISS ABRI KID ABRA / STEPHANIE DINGMAN

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 296 Amateur ROM Division PB
AM - Pole Bending

Judge Card 2
Judge#$ 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st— 1409 MISS ABRI KID ABRA / STEPHANIE DINGMAN

2nd- 2nd-
3rd- 3rd-
4th- 4th-
5th- 5th-
6th- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 296 Amateur ROM Division PB Class 296 Amateur ROM Division PB

AM - Pole Bending

Judage Card 3
Judage# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st—- 1409 MISS ABRI KID ABRA / STEPHANIE DINGMAN

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

AM - Pole Bending

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1409 MISS ABRI KID ABRA / STEPHANIE DINGMAN

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 296
AM - Pole Bending

Entries in Class 2

2nd- 1154 DQ
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Amateur

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1409 MISS ABRI KID ABRA / STEPHANIE DINGMAN

ROM Division PB




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 297 Amateur ROM Division PB
AM - Pole Bending, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY
4th- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS
5th- 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 297 Amateur ROM Division PB
AM - Pole Bending, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st— 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY
4th- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS
5th- 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 297 Amateur ROM Division PB Class 297 Amateur ROM Division PB

AM - Pole Bending, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judae# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st— 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY
4th- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS

5th- 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

AM - Pole Bending, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st— 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY
4th- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS

5th- 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 297 Amateur
AM - Pole Bending, Solid

Entries in Class 6

1st- 1223
2nd- 1504
3rd- 1567
4th- 1205
5th- 1448
6th- 1853 DQ
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO

TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY
FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS
CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

ROM Division PB




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 298 Youth ROM Division PB
YA Jr - Pole Bending, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1497 TESLA MODEL PLATINUM / VICTORIA M QUADE

2nd- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO
3rd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
4th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 298 Youth ROM Division PB
YA Jr - Pole Bending, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1497 TESLA MODEL PLATINUM / VICTORIA M QUADE

2nd- 1019 WILL I AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO
3rd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
4th-

5th- 5th-
oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 298 Youth ROM Division PB Class 298 Youth ROM Division PB

YA Jr - Pole Bending, Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1497 TESLA MODEL PLATINUM / VICTORIA M QUADE

2nd- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO
3rd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
4th-
Sth-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

YA Jr - Pole Bending, Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1497 TESLA MODEL PLATINUM / VICTORIA M QUADE

2nd- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO
3rd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 298 Youth

Entries in Class 3

4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Jr - Pole Bending, Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1497 TESLA MODEL PLATINUM / VICTORIA M QUADE

2nd- 1019 WILL I AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO
3rd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER

ROM Division PB




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 300 Youth ROM Division PB
YA Jr - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd- 1742 IHP IMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON
3rd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND
4th-
Sth-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 300 Youth ROM Division PB
YA Jr - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd- 1742 JHP IMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON
3rd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND
4th-
Sth-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 300 Youth ROM Division PB
YA Jr - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd- 1742 JHP IMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON
3rd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND
4th-
Sth-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 300 Youth ROM Division PB
YA Jr - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd- 1742 JHP IMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON
3rd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Entries in Class 3

4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 300 Youth
YA Jr - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd- 1742 JHP IMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON
3rd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND

ROM Division PB




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 301 Youth ROM Division PB
YA Sr - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER

4th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
Sth-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 301 Youth ROM Division PB
YA Sr - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge#$ 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER

4th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
Sth-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 301 Youth ROM Division PB
YA Sr - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER

4th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
Sth-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 301 Youth ROM Division PB
YA Sr - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER

4th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Entries in Class 5

5th- 1152 DQ
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 301 Youth
YA Sr - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
I1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER
3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER
4th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO

ROM Division PB




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 302 Youth ROM Division WPB
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Pole Bending

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 302 Youth ROM Division WPB
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Pole Bending

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 302 Youth ROM Division WPB
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Pole Bending

Judage Card 3
Judae# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 302 Youth ROM Division WPB
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Pole Bending

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 302 Youth

Entries in Class 3

2nd- 1417 DQ
3rd- 1691 DQ
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Pole Bending

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN

ROM Division WPB




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 303 Youth ROM Division WPB
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
3rd- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
4th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 303 Youth ROM Division WPB
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
3rd- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
4th-

5th- 5th-

oth- 6th-

7th- 7th-

8th- 8th-

9th- 9th-

10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 303 Youth ROM Division WPB Class 303 Youth ROM Division WPB

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
3rd- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
3rd- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
4th-

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 303 Youth

Entries in Class 3

4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Pole Bending, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
3rd- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER

ROM Division WPB




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 304 Open ROM Division STK
OP - Stake Race

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JOANNA ] TILLMAN

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 304 Open ROM Division STK
OP - Stake Race

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JOANNA ] TILLMAN

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 304 Open ROM Division STK
OP - Stake Race

Judage Card 3
Judage# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JOANNA | TILLMAN

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 304 Open ROM Division STK
OP - Stake Race

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JOANNA ] TILLMAN

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 304 Open
OP - Stake Race

Entries in Class 1

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JOANNA ] TILLMAN

ROM Division STK




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 305 Open ROM Division STK
OP - Stake Race, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER
3rd- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN BROOKE THOMAS
4th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 305 Open ROM Division STK
OP - Stake Race, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER
3rd- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN BROOKE THOMAS
4th-

5th- 5th-

oth- 6th-

7th- 7th-

8th- 8th-

9th- 9th-

10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 305 Open ROM Division STK Class 305 Open ROM Division STK

OP - Stake Race, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

3rd- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN BROOKE THOMAS
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

OP - Stake Race, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

3rd- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN BROOKE THOMAS
4th-

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 305 Open
OP - Stake Race, Solid

Entries in Class 4

4th- 1014 DQ
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER
3rd- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN BROOKE THOMAS

ROM Division STK




2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 306 ROM Division STK
AM - Stake Race

Amateur

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / BAILEY C BICKHAM

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 306 Amateur ROM Division STK
AM - Stake Race

Judge Card 2
Judge#$ 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / BAILEY C BICKHAM

2nd- 2nd-
3rd- 3rd-
4th- 4th-
5th- 5th-
6th- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 306 Amateur ROM Division STK Class 306 Amateur ROM Division STK

AM - Stake Race

Judage Card 3
Judage# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / BAILEY C BICKHAM

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

AM - Stake Race

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / BAILEY C BICKHAM

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 306
AM - Stake Race

Entries in Class 1

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Amateur
Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / BAILEY C BICKHAM

ROM Division STK




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 307

Amateur ROM Division STK

AM - Stake Race, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)

Judge# 28327

DAREN L WRIGHT

Entries in Class 7
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 307 Amateur ROM Division STK
AM - Stake Race, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO 1st— 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO
2nd- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS 2nd- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS
3rd- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY 3rd- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY
4th- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY 4th- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
S5th- 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ 5th— 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ
6th- 1853 MISS MEXICALI STAGE / NICOLE HOUCK 6th- 1853 MISS MEXICALI STAGE / NICOLE HOUCK
7th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE 7th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th- 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 307 Amateur ROM Division STK Class 307 Amateur ROM Division STK

AM - Stake Race, Solid

Judge# 12185

Judage Card 3
LORI L GORDON

Entries in Class 7
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

Ist- 1223
2nd- 1205
3rd- 1567
4th- 1504
5th- 1448
6th- 1853
7th- 1014
8th-

9th-

10th-

CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO
FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS

MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY
TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

MISS MEXICALI STAGE / NICOLE HOUCK

MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE

AM - Stake Race, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st— 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO

2nd- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS

3rd- 1567 MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY

4th- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

5th- 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

6th- 1853 MISS MEXICALI STAGE / NICOLE HOUCK

7th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE
8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 307 Amateur
AM - Stake Race, Solid

Entries in Class 7
Place Entry
1st- 1223
2nd- 1205
3rd- 1567
4th- 1504
5th- 1448
6th- 1853
7th- 1014
8th-

9th-

10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Horse / Exhibitor
CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO

FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS

MY DADDYS CLASSY / SHAYNA A RIGSBY
TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

MISS MEXICALI STAGE / NICOLE HOUCK

MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE

ROM Division STK




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 308 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Jr - Stake Race, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO

2nd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 308 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Jr - Stake Race, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
Ist- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO

2nd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 308 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Jr - Stake Race, Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO

2nd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 308 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Jr - Stake Race, Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO

2nd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 308 Youth

Entries in Class 2

3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Jr - Stake Race, Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1019 WILL I AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO

2nd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER

ROM Division STK




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 309 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Sr - Stake Race, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1010 GET UP AND DANCE / MADISON N REYNOLDS

2nd- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH | SIMS

3rd- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE ] INGRAM
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 309 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Sr - Stake Race, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1010 GET UP AND DANCE / MADISON N REYNOLDS

2nd- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH I SIMS

3rd- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE J INGRAM
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 309 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Sr - Stake Race, Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1010 GET UP AND DANCE / MADISON N REYNOLDS

2nd- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH I SIMS

3rd- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE ] INGRAM
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 309 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Sr - Stake Race, Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1010 GET UP AND DANCE / MADISON N REYNOLDS

2nd- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH I SIMS

3rd- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE ] INGRAM
4th-

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 309 Youth

Entries in Class 4

4th- 1182 DQ
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Sr - Stake Race, Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1010 GET UP AND DANCE / MADISON N REYNOLDS

2nd- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH I SIMS
3rd- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE J INGRAM

ROM Division STK




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 310 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Jr - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 310 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Jr - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 310 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Jr - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 310 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Jr - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 310 Youth

Entries in Class 3

2nd- 1030 DQ
3rd- 1742 DQ
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Jr - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1741 MISS BELVEDERE / MADDY JO SCHON

ROM Division STK




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 311 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Sr - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER
3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER
4th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
5th- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN B THOMAS

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 311 Youth ROM Division STK
YA Sr - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge#$ 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER
3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER
4th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
5th- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN B THOMAS

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 311 Youth ROM Division STK Class 311 Youth ROM Division STK

YA Sr - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER
4th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO

5th- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN B THOMAS

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

YA Sr - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER

3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER
4th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO

5th- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN B THOMAS

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 311 Youth

Entries in Class 5

6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Sr - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
I1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1453 RIDIN MY BENTLEY / ALLISON D MAIER
3rd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER
4th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
S5th- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN B THOMAS

ROM Division STK




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 312 Youth ROM Division WSTK
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Stake Race

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 312 Youth ROM Division WSTK
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Stake Race

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st— 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2nd- 2nd-
3rd- 3rd-
4th- 4th-
5th- 5th-
6th- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 312 Youth ROM Division WSTK Class 312 Youth ROM Division WSTK

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Stake Race

Judage Card 3
Judae# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st—- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Stake Race

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 312 Youth

Entries in Class 2

2nd- 1645 DQ
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Stake Race

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
I1st- 1691 |INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

ROM Division WSTK




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 313 Youth ROM Division WSTK
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 313 Youth ROM Division WSTK
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN

3rd- 3rd-
4th- 4th-
5th- 5th-
6th- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 313 Youth ROM Division WSTK Class 313 Youth ROM Division WSTK

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 313 Youth

Entries in Class 3

3rd- 1015 DQ
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Stake Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN

ROM Division WSTK




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 314 Open ROM Division KH
OP - Keyhole Race

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 314 Open ROM Division KH
OP - Keyhole Race

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY

2nd- 2nd-
3rd- 3rd-
4th- 4th-
5th- 5th-
6th- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 314 Open ROM Division KH Class 314 Open ROM Division KH

OP - Keyhole Race

Judage Card 3
Judage# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

OP - Keyhole Race

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 314 Open
OP - Keyhole Race

Entries in Class 1

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / JASMINE B PUMPHREY

ROM Division KH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 315 Open ROM Division KH
OP - Keyhole Race, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN BROOKE THOMAS

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1014 MOIJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER
4th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 315 Open ROM Division KH
OP - Keyhole Race, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN BROOKE THOMAS

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER
4th-

5th- 5th-

oth- 6th-

7th- 7th-

8th- 8th-

9th- 9th-

10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 315 Open ROM Division KH Class 315 Open ROM Division KH

OP - Keyhole Race, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN BROOKE THOMAS

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

OP - Keyhole Race, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN BROOKE THOMAS

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER
4th-

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 315 Open

Entries in Class 4

4th- 1453 DQ
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

OP - Keyhole Race, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1152 UGA LIL HAIDAS / KATELYN BROOKE THOMAS

2nd- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY
3rd- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / MARCUS T FRAZIER

ROM Division KH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 316 Amateur ROM Division KH
AM - Keyhole Race

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / CAROL HULL

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 316 Amateur ROM Division KH
AM - Keyhole Race

Judge Card 2
Judge#$ 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / CAROL HULL

2nd- 2nd-
3rd- 3rd-
4th- 4th-
5th- 5th-
6th- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 316 Amateur ROM Division KH Class 316 Amateur ROM Division KH

AM - Keyhole Race

Judage Card 3
Judage# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / CAROL HULL

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

AM - Keyhole Race

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 1

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / CAROL HULL

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 316
AM - Keyhole Race

Entries in Class 1

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Amateur

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1154 MY PRETTY PRINCESS / CAROL HULL

ROM Division KH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 317 Amateur ROM Division KH
AM - Keyhole Race, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

2nd- 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO
3rd- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS

4th- 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

5th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 317 Amateur ROM Division KH
AM - Keyhole Race, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

2nd- 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO
3rd- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS

4th- 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

5th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 317 Amateur ROM Division KH Class 317 Amateur ROM Division KH

AM - Keyhole Race, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judae# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

2nd- 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO
3rd- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS

4th- 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

5th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

AM - Keyhole Race, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1504 TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

2nd- 1223 CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO
3rd- 1205 FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS

4th- 1448 CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

5th- 1014 MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 317 Amateur
AM - Keyhole Race, Solid

Entries in Class 6

1st- 1504
2nd- 1223
3rd- 1205
4th- 1448
5th- 1014
6th- 1567 DQ
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
TARRUS BAR TRACKER / SHAYLA SHIPLEY

CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL / KATHRYN "KATHY" SO
FOURMEN DRIFT / STEPHANIE SIMS

CS VALENTINES BLING / TED HINTZ

MOJO HANDSOME / ANGELA ROZARIO-LEVINE

ROM Division KH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 318 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Jr - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO

2nd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 318 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Jr - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
Ist- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO

2nd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 318 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Jr - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO

2nd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 318 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Jr - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1019 WILL | AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO

2nd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Entries in Class 2

3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 318 Youth
YA Jr - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1019 WILL I AM / MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO

2nd- 1002 URBAN LEGEND / LILIANA S XANDER

ROM Division KH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 319 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Sr - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH | SIMS

2nd- 1182 SASSY HICKORY PRIDE / FALLAN M EVERETT
3rd- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE ] INGRAM
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 319 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Sr - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH | SIMS

2nd- 1182 SASSY HICKORY PRIDE / FALLAN M EVERETT
3rd- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE J INGRAM
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 319 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Sr - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH | SIMS

2nd- 1182 SASSY HICKORY PRIDE / FALLAN M EVERETT
3rd- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE ] INGRAM
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 319 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Sr - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 4

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH | SIMS

2nd- 1182 SASSY HICKORY PRIDE / FALLAN M EVERETT
3rd- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE ] INGRAM
4th-

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 319 Youth

Entries in Class 4

4th- 1010 DQ
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Sr - Keyhole Race, Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1383 A TRU CHOCOLATE / SARAH | SIMS

2nd- 1182 SASSY HICKORY PRIDE / FALLAN M EVERETT
3rd- 1850 KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT / CAROLINE J INGRAM

ROM Division KH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 320 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Jr - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1742 JHP IMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON

2nd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 320 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Jr - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1742 JHP IMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON

2nd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 320 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Jr - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1742 JHPIMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON

2nd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 320 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Jr - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1742 JHP IMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON

2nd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Entries in Class 3

3rd- 1741 DQ
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 320 Youth
YA Jr - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1742 JHPIMA A SMOOTHIE / ADDY JEAN SCHON

2nd- 1030 ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE / ISABELLE BLAND

ROM Division KH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 321 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Sr - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER
3rd- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
4th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 321 Youth ROM Division KH
YA Sr - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge#$ 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER
3rd- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
4th-

5th- 5th-
oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 321 Youth ROM Division KH Class 321 Youth ROM Division KH

YA Sr - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER
3rd- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO

4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

YA Sr - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER
3rd- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO

4th-

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 321 Youth

Entries in Class 5

4th- 1152 DQ
5th- 1453 DQ
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Sr - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
I1st- 1975 CHICKORY DEE POCO / KYLA LOTT-HOUCK

2nd- 1759 TELLER SHES FANCY / JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER
3rd- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO

ROM Division KH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 322 Youth ROM Division WKH
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Keyhole Race

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN

2nd- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 322 Youth ROM Division WKH
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Keyhole Race

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN

2nd- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 322 Youth ROM Division WKH
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Keyhole Race

Judage Card 3
Judae# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN

2nd- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 322 Youth ROM Division WKH
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Keyhole Race

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN

2nd- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 322 Youth

Entries in Class 2

3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Keyhole Race

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN

2nd- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

ROM Division WKH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 323 Youth ROM Division WKH
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

3rd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
4th- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
5th- 1844 LTK ME N THE BOYZ / TARYN R WICKS

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 323 Youth ROM Division WKH
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

3rd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
4th- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
5th- 1844 LTK ME N THE BOYZ / TARYN R WICKS

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 323 Youth ROM Division WKH Class 323 Youth ROM Division WKH

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

3rd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
4th- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
5th- 1844 LTK ME N THE BOYZ / TARYN R WICKS
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

3rd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
4th- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
5th- 1844 LTK ME N THE BOYZ / TARYN R WICKS
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 323 Youth

Entries in Class 5

6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Keyhole Race, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 1418 KAHUNA / MAKENA B LAIRD

2nd- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

3rd- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
4th- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
S5th- 1844 LTK ME N THE BOYZ / TARYN R WICKS

ROM Division WKH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 324 Youth ROM Division WR
YA Jr - Western Riding, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON
Entries in Class O

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st-

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 324 Youth ROM Division WR
YA Jr - Western Riding, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 0

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st-

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 324 Youth ROM Division WR
YA Jr - Western Riding, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judge Card 3
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 0
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 324 Youth ROM Division WR
YA Jr - Western Riding, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judge Card 4
Jludae# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 0
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 324 Youth ROM Division WR
YA Jr - Western Riding, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Average Judge Card

werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge
Entries in Class 0

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st-

2nd-

3rd-

4th-

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 325 Youth ROM Division WR
YA Sr - Western Riding, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 57827 ERIC HUBBARD
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1275 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR (NSBA)

2nd- 1007 OH SO ORIGINAL / SHELBY L RISHER (NSBA)
3rd- 1893 DONT SKIP THE CASH / AWBREY L ALVARADO

4th- 1980 ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIA F MCDERMO"

5th- 1827 ALITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN
6th- 1837 PURELY SENSATIONAL / AUDREY ANN MCKEE (N

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 325 Youth ROM Division WR
YA Sr - Western Riding, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1007 OH SO ORIGINAL / SHELBY L RISHER (NSBA)

2nd- 1275 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR (NSBA)
3rd- 1893 DONT SKIP THE CASH / AWBREY L ALVARADO
4th- 1980 ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIA F MCDERMO®
5th- 1837 PURELY SENSATIONAL / AUDREY ANN MCKEE (N
6th- 1827 A LITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 325 Youth ROM Division WR Class 325 Youth ROM Division WR

YA Sr - Western Riding, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judage Card 3
Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
Ist—- 1275 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR (NSBA)

2nd- 1007 OH SO ORIGINAL / SHELBY L RISHER (NSBA)
3rd- 1893 DONT SKIP THE CASH / AWBREY L ALVARADO
4th- 1837 PURELY SENSATIONAL / AUDREY ANN MCKEE (N
5th- 1980 ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIA F MCDERMO"
6th- 1827 A LITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

YA Sr - Western Riding, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1007 OH SO ORIGINAL / SHELBY L RISHER (NSBA)

2nd- 1275 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR (NSBA)
3rd- 1893 DONT SKIP THE CASH / AWBREY L ALVARADO
4th- 1827 A LITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

5th- 1837 PURELY SENSATIONAL / AUDREY ANN MCKEE (N
6th- 1980 ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIA F MCDERMO®
7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 325 Youth

Entries in Class 7

1st- 1275
2nd- 1007
3rd- 1893
4th- 1980
5th- 1837

7th- 1618 DQ
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Sr - Western Riding, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR (NSBA)

OH SO ORIGINAL / SHELBY L RISHER (NSBA)
DONT SKIP THE CASH / AWBREY L ALVARADO
ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIAF MCDERMO®
PURELY SENSATIONAL / AUDREY ANN MCKEE (N
6th- 1827 ALITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

ROM Division WR




2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 326 Youth ROM Division WR Class 326 Youth ROM Division WR
YA - Western Riding, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA) YA - Western Riding, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA)
Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge) Judge Card 2

Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL Judge# 28327 DAREN L WRIGHT

Entries in Class 5 Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st— 1745 1ZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN 1st- 1745 1ZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN

2nd- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO (NSBA) 2nd- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO (NSBA)
3rd- 1372 HOTRODDIN IN WINTER / ISABELLA DOAN (NSB# 3rd- 1372 HOTRODDIN IN WINTER / ISABELLA DOAN (NSBA
4th- 1115 ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE 4th- 1115 ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE

5th- 5th-

6th- 6th-

7th- 7th-

8th- 8th-

9th- 9th-

10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 326 Youth ROM Division WR Class 326 Youth ROM Division WR
YA - Western Riding, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA) YA - Western Riding, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA)
Judge Card 3 Judge Card 4

Judge# 56136 KAREN SARTAIN Judge# 12185 LORI L GORDON

Entries in Class 5 Entries in Class 5
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st—- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO (NSBA) 1st- 1745 1ZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN

2nd- 1745 1ZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN 2nd- 1372 HOTRODDIN IN WINTER / ISABELLA DOAN (NSB2
3rd- 1372 HOTRODDIN IN WINTER / ISABELLA DOAN (NSB2 3rd- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO (NSBA)
4th- 1115 ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE 4th- 1115 ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE

5th- 5th-

6th- 6th-

7th- 7th-

8th- 8th-

9th- 9th-

10th 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 326 Youth ROM Division WR
YA - Western Riding, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st—- 1745 1ZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN

2nd- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO (NSBA)
3rd- 1372 HOTRODDIN IN WINTER / ISABELLA DOAN (NSBA
4th- 1115 ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE

5th- 1904 DQ

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 327 Youth ROM Division TH
YA Jr - Trail - Western, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 9856 MARVIN "BUTCH" CARSE |R
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1047 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

2nd- 1472 RAGING MACHINE / KHLOE GLEW (NSBA)

3rd- 1731 MY DOUBLE OH SEVENN / REMINGTON L BRAND
4th- 1009 KB ALL EYES ON ME / GABBY T REYNOLDS

5th- 1583 BOOT SCOOTN SENSATION / MARLEY ANN SMIT
6th- 1570 BIEBERS MORNING GLORY / MIKAELA E SMITH

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 327 Youth ROM Division TH
YA Jr - Trail - Western, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judge# 905 CINDY CHILTON-MOORE
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1047 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

2nd- 1731 MY DOUBLE OH SEVENN / REMINGTON L BRAND
3rd- 1472 RAGING MACHINE / KHLOE GLEW (NSBA)

4th- 1009 KB ALL EYES ON ME / GABBY T REYNOLDS

5th- 1583 BOOT SCOOTN SENSATION / MARLEY ANN SMIT
6th- 1570 BIEBERS MORNING GLORY / MIKAELA E SMITH

7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 327 Youth ROM Division TH Class 327 Youth ROM Division TH

YA Jr - Trail - Western, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judage Card 3
Judge# 3549 KAREN CRAIGHEAD
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1472 RAGING MACHINE / KHLOE GLEW (NSBA)

2nd- 1731 MY DOUBLE OH SEVENN / REMINGTON L BRAND
3rd- 1583 BOOT SCOOTN SENSATION / MARLEY ANN SMIT
4th- 1009 KB ALL EYES ON ME / GABBY T REYNOLDS

5th- 1047 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO
6th- 1570 BIEBERS MORNING GLORY / MIKAELA E SMITH
7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

YA Jr - Trail - Western, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 24915 SHERRY HAYNES
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1472 RAGING MACHINE / KHLOE GLEW (NSBA)

2nd- 1731 MY DOUBLE OH SEVENN / REMINGTON L BRAND
3rd- 1583 BOOT SCOOTN SENSATION / MARLEY ANN SMIT
4th- 1009 KB ALL EYES ON ME / GABBY T REYNOLDS

5th- 1047 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO
6th- 1570 BIEBERS MORNING GLORY / MIKAELA E SMITH
7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 327 Youth

Entries in Class 8

1st- 1472
2nd- 1047
3rd- 1731
4th- 1583
5th- 1009
6th- 1570
7th- 1325 DQ
8th- 1487 DQ
9th-

10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Jr - Trail - Western, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
RAGING MACHINE / KHLOE GLEW (NSBA)

SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO
MY DOUBLE OH SEVENN / REMINGTON L BRAND
BOOT SCOOTN SENSATION / MARLEY ANN SMIT
KB ALL EYES ON ME / GABBY T REYNOLDS
BIEBERS MORNING GLORY / MIKAELA E SMITH

ROM Division TH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 328 Youth ROM Division TH
YA Sr - Trail - Western, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judage# 905 CINDY CHILTON-MOORE
Entries in Class 18

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1617 IVE GOT MOJO / GRACE DOUGLAS

2nd- 1007 OH SO ORIGINAL / SHELBY L RISHER (NSBA)
3rd- 1827 ALITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

4th- 1258 RED WHITE N CHARLIE / LAWREN BREANN NARR
5th- 1188 BEST OF THE GENTLEMEN / KARLEY L EAGER (NS
6th- 1558 TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON

7th- 1540 KAUSING KHAOS / JANA M MCCONNELL

8th- 1809 FUNK MACHINE / SYDNEY CARSON JONES

9th- 1856 CHARISMATIC ASSETS / VENUS DEMELLO

10th- 1802 SOCKETTS N GOODBAR / LAUREN C PATTERSON

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 328 Youth ROM Division TH
YA Sr - Trail - Western, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judage# 3549 KAREN CRAIGHEAD
Entries in Class 18

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1617 IVE GOT MOJO / GRACE DOUGLAS

2nd- 1007 OH SO ORIGINAL / SHELBY L RISHER (NSBA)
3rd- 1827 ALITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

4th- 1633 A SUDDEN GOODBAR / MIKAYLA A HIGGINS
5th- 1258 RED WHITE N CHARLIE / LAWREN BREANN NARR
6th- 1188 BEST OF THE GENTLEMEN / KARLEY L EAGER (NS
7th- 1210 SIMON SAYS IM HOT / ADDISON ] HINDMAN (NS
8th- 1540 KAUSING KHAOS / JANA M MCCONNELL

9th- 1558 TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON

10th- 1809 FUNK MACHINE / SYDNEY CARSON JONES

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 328 Youth ROM Division TH
YA Sr - Trail - Western, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judage Card 3
Judae# 24915 SHERRY HAYNES
Entries in Class 18

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1617 IVE GOT MOJO / GRACE DOUGLAS

2nd- 1007 OH SO ORIGINAL / SHELBY L RISHER (NSBA)
3rd- 1827 A LITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

4th- 1258 RED WHITE N CHARLIE / LAWREN BREANN NARR
5th- 1188 BEST OF THE GENTLEMEN / KARLEY L EAGER (N<
6th- 1618 GUARANTEED GOOD / MARGARET MYERS

7th- 1558 TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON

8th- 1809 FUNK MACHINE / SYDNEY CARSON JONES

9th- 1538 JUST SIMON / KYLIE L MOELLER

10th- 1633 A SUDDEN GOODBAR / MIKAYLA A HIGGINS

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 328 Youth ROM Division TH
YA Sr - Trail - Western, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 10712 BEVERLY | LEMASTER
Entries in Class 18

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1617 IVE GOT MOJO / GRACE DOUGLAS

2nd- 1258 RED WHITE N CHARLIE / LAWREN BREANN NARR
3rd- 1007 OH SO ORIGINAL / SHELBY L RISHER (NSBA)
4th- 1827 ALITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

5th- 1633 A SUDDEN GOODBAR / MIKAYLA A HIGGINS
6th- 1188 BEST OF THE GENTLEMEN / KARLEY L EAGER (N¢
7th- 1540 KAUSING KHAOS / JANA M MCCONNELL

8th- 1809 FUNK MACHINE / SYDNEY CARSON JONES

9th- 1856 CHARISMATIC ASSETS / VENUS DEMELLO

10th- 1538 JUST SIMON / KYLIE L MOELLER

Class 328 Youth

Entries in Class 18

1st- 1617
2nd- 1007
3rd- 1827
4th- 1258
5th- 1188
6th- 1633
7th- 1558
8th- 1540
9th- 1809
10th 1618

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Sr - Trail - Western, Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
IVE GOT MQOJO / GRACE DOUGLAS

OH SO ORIGINAL / SHELBY L RISHER (NSBA)

A LITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

RED WHITE N CHARLIE / LAWREN BREANN NARR
BEST OF THE GENTLEMEN / KARLEY L EAGER (N<
A SUDDEN GOODBAR / MIKAYLA A HIGGINS
TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON

KAUSING KHAOS / JANA M MCCONNELL

FUNK MACHINE / SYDNEY CARSON JONES
GUARANTEED GOOD / MARGARET MYERS

ROM Division TH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 329 Youth ROM Division NTH
YA Novice - Trail, Horse/Pony

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 3549 KAREN CRAIGHEAD
Entries in Class 21

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1827 ALITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

2nd- 1669 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN / BRIANNA MASSIE
3rd- 1275 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR

4th- 1809 FUNK MACHINE / SYDNEY CARSON JONES

5th- 1837 PURELY SENSATIONAL / AUDREY ANN MCKEE
6th- 1540 KAUSING KHAOS / JANA M MCCONNELL

7th- 1583 BOOT SCOOTN SENSATION / MARLEY ANN SMIT
8th- 1894 GOOD WITH GUNS / AWBREY L ALVARADO
9th- 1258 RED WHITE N CHARLIE / LAWREN BREANN NARR
10th- 1856 CHARISMATIC ASSETS / VENUS DEMELLO

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 329 Youth ROM Division NTH
YA Novice - Trail, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 24915 SHERRY HAYNES
Entries in Class 21

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1669 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN / BRIANNA MASSIE

2nd- 1809 FUNK MACHINE / SYDNEY CARSON JONES

3rd- 1837 PURELY SENSATIONAL / AUDREY ANN MCKEE
4th- 1827 A LITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

5th- 1275 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR

6th- 1649 BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES

7th- 1894 GOOD WITH GUNS / AWBREY L ALVARADO
8th- 1540 KAUSING KHAOS / JANA M MCCONNELL

9th- 1583 BOOT SCOOTN SENSATION / MARLEY ANN SMIT
10th- 1446 HEZ WILLN TO PAY YA / JAIDA E STAHLY

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 329 Youth ROM Division NTH
YA Novice - Trail, Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 10712 BEVERLY | LEMASTER
Entries in Class 21

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1275 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR

2nd- 1827 ALITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

3rd- 1809 FUNK MACHINE / SYDNEY CARSON JONES

4th- 1837 PURELY SENSATIONAL / AUDREY ANN MCKEE
5th- 1893 DONT SKIP THE CASH / AWBREY L ALVARADO
6th- 1669 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN / BRIANNA MASSIE
7th- 1649 BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES

8th- 1583 BOOT SCOOTN SENSATION / MARLEY ANN SMIT
9th- 1608 YA THINK IM GOOD / PRESLEY LEA CREECY
10th- 1747 ZIPPIN THROUGH ROSES / RILEY MILLS

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 329 Youth ROM Division NTH
YA Novice - Trail, Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 9856 MARVIN "BUTCH" CARSE JR
Entries in Class 21

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1837 PURELY SENSATIONAL / AUDREY ANN MCKEE

2nd- 1669 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN / BRIANNA MASSIE
3rd- 1649 BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES

4th- 1827 ALITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

5th- 1275 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR

6th- 1809 FUNK MACHINE / SYDNEY CARSON JONES

7th- 1893 DONT SKIP THE CASH / AWBREY L ALVARADO
8th- 1583 BOOT SCOOTN SENSATION / MARLEY ANN SMIT
9th- 1856 CHARISMATIC ASSETS / VENUS DEMELLO

10th- 1558 TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON

Class 329 Youth

Entries in Class 21

1st- 1669
2nd- 1827
3rd- 1837
4th- 1275
5th- 1809
6th- 1649
7th- 1583
8th- 1893
9th- 1540
10th 1894

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Novice - Trail, Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN / BRIANNA MASSIE

A LITTLE BIT FANCY / COLTEN DULIN

PURELY SENSATIONAL / AUDREY ANN MCKEE

A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR

FUNK MACHINE / SYDNEY CARSON JONES

BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES

BOOT SCOOTN SENSATION / MARLEY ANN SMIT
DONT SKIP THE CASH / AWBREY L ALVARADO
KAUSING KHAQOS / JANA M MCCONNELL

GOOD WITH GUNS / AWBREY L ALVARADO

ROM Division NTH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 330 Youth ROM Division TH
YA Jr - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judage# 24915 SHERRY HAYNES
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1029 HUNTIN FOR SILVER / ISABELLE BLAND

2nd- 1450 INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT / PRESLEE P TAUER (NS

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 330 Youth ROM Division TH
YA Jr - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judge# 10712 BEVERLY ] LEMASTER
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1029 HUNTIN FOR SILVER / ISABELLE BLAND

2nd- 1450 INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT / PRESLEE P TAUER (NS

3rd- 3rd-
4th- 4th-
5th- 5th-
6th- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 330 Youth ROM Division TH Class 330 Youth ROM Division TH

YA Jr - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judage Card 3
Judge# 9856 MARVIN "BUTCH" CARSE JR
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st—- 1029 HUNTIN FOR SILVER / ISABELLE BLAND

2nd- 1450 INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT / PRESLEE P TAUER (NS
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

YA Jr - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 905 CINDY CHILTON-MOORE
Entries in Class 2

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1029 HUNTIN FOR SILVER / ISABELLE BLAND

2nd- 1450 INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT / PRESLEE P TAUER (NS
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

Class 330 Youth

Entries in Class 2

2nd- 1450
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Jr - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
Ist- 1029 HUNTIN FOR SILVER / ISABELLE BLAND
INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT / PRESLEE P TAUER (NS

ROM Division TH




Judge# 10712
Entries in Class

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 331
YA Sr - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Youth ROM Division TH

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
BEVERLY ] LEMASTER
11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 331 Youth ROM Division TH
YA Sr - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judge# 9856 MARVIN "BUTCH" CARSE JR
Entries in Class 11
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st— 1745 1ZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN 1st- 1614 BLONDE BARBEE / GRACE DOUGLAS

2nd- 1614 BLONDE BARBEE / GRACE DOUGLAS 2nd- 1372 HOTRODDIN IN WINTER / ISABELLA DOAN (NSBA

3rd- 1372 HOTRODDIN IN WINTER / ISABELLA DOAN (NSB# 3rd- 1115 ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE

4th- 1371 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES (NSB; 4th- 1745 1ZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN

5th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO (NSBA) 5th- 1371 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES (NSB:/

6th- 1115 ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE 6th—- 1373 TIMELESS TALENT / ISABELLA DOAN (NSBA)

7th- 1373 TIMELESS TALENT / ISABELLA DOAN (NSBA) 7th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO (NSBA)

8th- 1851 HOT FOR CHOCOLATE / MEADOW SCHWANDT (I 8th- 1851 HOT FOR CHOCOLATE / MEADOW SCHWANDT (I

9th- 1904 GOOD N THIRSTY / KATIE RATHBURN 9th- 1904 GOOD N THIRSTY / KATIE RATHBURN

10th- 1654 ROCKIN IN MY SHOES / HATTIE E CARTER (NSBA 10th- 1654 ROCKIN IN MY SHOES / HATTIE E CARTER (NSBA
2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 331 Youth ROM Division TH Class 331 Youth ROM Division TH

YA Sr - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Judage# 905

Entries in Class

Judage Card 3
CINDY CHILTON-MOORE
11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
S5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

1614
1745
1371
1373
1031
1372
1115
1851
1904
1654

BLONDE BARBEE / GRACE DOUGLAS

IZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN

WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES (NSB;
TIMELESS TALENT / ISABELLA DOAN (NSBA)
MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO (NSBA)
HOTRODDIN IN WINTER / ISABELLA DOAN (NSB#
ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE

HOT FOR CHOCOLATE / MEADOW SCHWANDT (I
GOOD N THIRSTY / KATIE RATHBURN

ROCKIN IN MY SHOES / HATTIE E CARTER (NSBA

YA Sr - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 3549 KAREN CRAIGHEAD
Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1745 1ZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN

2nd- 1614 BLONDE BARBEE / GRACE DOUGLAS

3rd- 1372 HOTRODDIN IN WINTER / ISABELLA DOAN (NSBA
4th- 1373 TIMELESS TALENT / ISABELLA DOAN (NSBA)
5th- 1115 ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE

6th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO (NSBA)
7th- 1371 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES (NSB;
8th- 1851 HOT FOR CHOCOLATE / MEADOW SCHWANDT (
9th- 1904 GOOD N THIRSTY / KATIE RATHBURN

10th- 1654 ROCKIN IN MY SHOES / HATTIE E CARTER (NSBA

Class 331 Youth

Entries in Class 11
Place Entry
1st- 1745
2nd- 1614
3rd- 1372
4th- 1371
5th- 1115
6th- 1373
7th- 1031
8th- 1851
9th- 1904
10th 1654

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Sr - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Horse / Exhibitor

1ZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN

BLONDE BARBEE / GRACE DOUGLAS
HOTRODDIN IN WINTER / ISABELLA DOAN (NSBA
WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES (NSB;
ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE

TIMELESS TALENT / ISABELLA DOAN (NSBA)
MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO (NSBA)
HOT FOR CHOCOLATE / MEADOW SCHWANDT (I
GOOD N THIRSTY / KATIE RATHBURN

ROCKIN IN MY SHOES / HATTIE E CARTER (NSBA

ROM Division TH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 332

Youth

YA Novice - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)

Judge# 9856

MARVIN "BUTCH" CARSE |R

Entries in Class 9
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 1450
2nd- 1029
3rd- 1745
4th- 1912
5th- 1115
6th- 1031
7th- 1904
8th- 1654
9th- 1187
10th-

INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT / PRESLEE P TAUER
HUNTIN FOR SILVER / ISABELLE BLAND

IZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN
LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE

MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
GOOD N THIRSTY / KATIE RATHBURN
ROCKIN IN MY SHOES / HATTIE E CARTER
FLASHY PINK / ISABELLE B DUNN

ROM Division NTH

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 332 Youth ROM Division NTH
YA Novice - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 905 CINDY CHILTON-MOORE
Entries in Class 9

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1745 1ZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN

2nd- 1450 INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT / PRESLEE P TAUER
3rd- 1029 HUNTIN FOR SILVER / ISABELLE BLAND

4th- 1912 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

5th- 1115 ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE

6th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO

7th- 1654 ROCKIN IN MY SHOES / HATTIE E CARTER
8th- 1187 FLASHY PINK / ISABELLE B DUNN

9th- 1904 GOOD N THIRSTY / KATIE RATHBURN

10th:

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 332

Youth

YA Novice - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage# 3549

Judage Card 3
KAREN CRAIGHEAD

Entries in Class 9
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 1745
2nd- 1115
3rd- 1029
4th- 1450
5th- 1031
6th- 1654
7th- 1912
8th- 1187
9th- 1904
10th-

IZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN

ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE

HUNTIN FOR SILVER / ISABELLE BLAND
INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT / PRESLEE P TAUER
MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
ROCKIN IN MY SHOES / HATTIE E CARTER
LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

FLASHY PINK / ISABELLE B DUNN

GOOD N THIRSTY / KATIE RATHBURN

ROM Division NTH

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 332 Youth ROM Division NTH
YA Novice - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 24915 SHERRY HAYNES
Entries in Class 9

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1450 INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT / PRESLEE P TAUER

2nd- 1029 HUNTIN FOR SILVER / ISABELLE BLAND
3rd- 1745 1ZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN
4th- 1115 ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE

5th- 1654 ROCKIN IN MY SHOES / HATTIE E CARTER
6th- 1031 MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
7th- 1912 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

8th- 1187 FLASHY PINK / ISABELLE B DUNN

9th- 1904 GOOD N THIRSTY / KATIE RATHBURN
10th-

Class 332 Youth

Entries in Class 9

1st- 1450
2nd- 1745
3rd- 1029
4th- 1115
5th- 1912
6th- 1031
7th- 1654
8th- 1187
9th- 1904
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Novice - Trail - Western, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT / PRESLEE P TAUER

1ZZY LEGENDARY / KARLI N RAYBURN
HUNTIN FOR SILVER / ISABELLE BLAND
ROCK ME RIGHT / BRODY LACE

LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

MAC ME PLENTY / DAKOTA L SHAPIRO
ROCKIN IN MY SHOES / HATTIE E CARTER
FLASHY PINK / ISABELLE B DUNN

GOOD N THIRSTY / KATIE RATHBURN

ROM Division NTH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 333 Youth ROM Division WTH
YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Horse/Pony

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 905 CINDY CHILTON-MOORE
Entries in Class 17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1324 LENAS EASTER JUBILEE / ISABELLA LOPEZ

2nd- 1163 DESTINED TO BE GREAT / HUNTER A FRACCICA
3rd- 1399 LUCKY IM COLORFUL / ELLA P WEAVER

4th- 1246 VS IM SO FANCY / KENNEDY L ROSPERT

5th- 1213 HUSTLE N BOGO LENA / JOHANA ROSE THUESEN
6th- 1174 BAD INTENTIONS / TENLEY RENE BRADY

7th- 1467 BLONDES ARE RADICAL / QUINCY R SHARP
8th- 1509 IC DIVAS HEAVEN / ELIZABETH L YOUNG

9th- 1687 WHATD SHE SAY / NICOLE M HIGGINS

10th- 1259 IM GONNA ROCK YOU / AVA M MARIOTTI

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 333 Youth ROM Division WTH
YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 3549 KAREN CRAIGHEAD
Entries in Class 17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1163 DESTINED TO BE GREAT / HUNTER A FRACCICA

2nd- 1324 LENAS EASTER JUBILEE / ISABELLA LOPEZ

3rd- 1399 LUCKY IM COLORFUL / ELLA P WEAVER

4th- 1246 VS IM SO FANCY / KENNEDY L ROSPERT

5th- 1174 BAD INTENTIONS / TENLEY RENE BRADY

6th- 1213 HUSTLE N BOGO LENA / JOHANA ROSE THUESEN
7th—- 1467 BLONDES ARE RADICAL / QUINCY R SHARP
8th- 1388 GVG SHES GOT LEGS / RILEY BENNETTE SPRANG
9th- 1509 IC DIVAS HEAVEN / ELIZABETH L YOUNG

10th- 1259 IM GONNA ROCK YOU / AVA M MARIOTTI

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 333 Youth ROM Division WTH
YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judae# 24915 SHERRY HAYNES
Entries in Class 17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1324 LENAS EASTER JUBILEE / ISABELLA LOPEZ

2nd- 1163 DESTINED TO BE GREAT / HUNTER A FRACCICA
3rd- 1399 LUCKY IM COLORFUL / ELLA P WEAVER

4th- 1213 HUSTLE N BOGO LENA / JOHANA ROSE THUESEN
5th- 1246 VS IM SO FANCY / KENNEDY L ROSPERT

6th- 1174 BAD INTENTIONS / TENLEY RENE BRADY

7th- 1467 BLONDES ARE RADICAL / QUINCY R SHARP
8th- 1509 IC DIVAS HEAVEN / ELIZABETH L YOUNG

9th- 1687 WHATD SHE SAY / NICOLE M HIGGINS

10th- 1216 COVERGIRL SENSATION / ADALADE VOSS

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 333 Youth ROM Division WTH
YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 10712 BEVERLY | LEMASTER
Entries in Class 17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1324 LENAS EASTER JUBILEE / ISABELLA LOPEZ

2nd- 1163 DESTINED TO BE GREAT / HUNTER A FRACCICA
3rd- 1213 HUSTLE N BOGO LENA / JOHANA ROSE THUESEN
4th- 1399 LUCKY IM COLORFUL / ELLA P WEAVER

5th- 1246 VS IM SO FANCY / KENNEDY L ROSPERT

6th- 1467 BLONDES ARE RADICAL / QUINCY R SHARP
7th— 1174 BAD INTENTIONS / TENLEY RENE BRADY

8th- 1216 COVERGIRL SENSATION / ADALADE VOSS

9th- 1687 WHATD SHE SAY / NICOLE M HIGGINS

10th- 1388 GVG SHES GOT LEGS / RILEY BENNETTE SPRANG

Class 333 Youth

Entries in Class 17

1st- 1324
2nd- 1163
3rd- 1399
4th- 1213
5th- 1246
6th- 1174
7th- 1467
8th- 1509
9th- 1687
10th 1216

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
LENAS EASTER JUBILEE / ISABELLA LOPEZ

DESTINED TO BE GREAT / HUNTER A FRACCICA
LUCKY IM COLORFUL / ELLA P WEAVER

HUSTLE N BOGO LENA / JOHANA ROSE THUESEN
VS IM SO FANCY / KENNEDY L ROSPERT

BAD INTENTIONS / TENLEY RENE BRADY
BLONDES ARE RADICAL / QUINCY R SHARP

IC DIVAS HEAVEN / ELIZABETH L YOUNG
WHATD SHE SAY / NICOLE M HIGGINS
COVERGIRL SENSATION / ADALADE VOSS

ROM Division WTH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 334 Youth ROM Division WTH
YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Solid Horse/
Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 3549 KAREN CRAIGHEAD
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1371 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / ELLA P WEAVER

2nd- 1841 GOLD IS EPIC / KATILYNN HANSEN

3rd- 1422 ALL ABOUT THAT LOPE / MADDIE DAWSON
4th- 1425 DUNN WITH EXCELLENCE / ANDREA GOINS
5th- 1343 SLEEPIN THE BLUES / ADDISON K HOLLAND
6th- 1580 BLU DIAMOND COALITION / KENDEL B GRAY
7th- 1937 HARD LEMONADE / JULIANA GIFFORD

8th- 1170 THE COWBOYS WAY / HUNTER A FRACCICA

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 334 Youth ROM Division WTH
YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Solid Horse/
Ponv

Judge Card 2
Judge# 24915 SHERRY HAYNES
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1371 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / ELLA P WEAVER

2nd- 1841 GOLD IS EPIC / KATILYNN HANSEN

3rd- 1343 SLEEPIN THE BLUES / ADDISON K HOLLAND
4th- 1425 DUNN WITH EXCELLENCE / ANDREA GOINS
5th- 1422 ALL ABOUT THAT LOPE / MADDIE DAWSON
6th- 1580 BLU DIAMOND COALITION / KENDEL B GRAY
7th- 1937 HARD LEMONADE / JULIANA GIFFORD

8th-

9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 334 Youth ROM Division WTH Class 334 Youth ROM Division WTH

YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Solid Horse/
Ponv

Judge Card 3
Judge# 10712 BEVERLY | LEMASTER
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1371 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / ELLA P WEAVER

2nd- 1841 GOLD IS EPIC / KATILYNN HANSEN

3rd- 1425 DUNN WITH EXCELLENCE / ANDREA GOINS
4th- 1343 SLEEPIN THE BLUES / ADDISON K HOLLAND
5th- 1937 HARD LEMONADE / JULIANA GIFFORD

6th- 1422 ALL ABOUT THAT LOPE / MADDIE DAWSON
7th- 1580 BLU DIAMOND COALITION / KENDEL B GRAY
8th- 1170 THE COWBOYS WAY / HUNTER A FRACCICA
9th-

10th:

YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Solid Horse/
Ponv

Judge Card 4
Judae# 9856 MARVIN "BUTCH" CARSE JR
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1841 GOLD IS EPIC / KATILYNN HANSEN

2nd- 1343 SLEEPIN THE BLUES / ADDISON K HOLLAND
3rd- 1371 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / ELLA P WEAVER
4th- 1425 DUNN WITH EXCELLENCE / ANDREA GOINS
5th- 1580 BLU DIAMOND COALITION / KENDEL B GRAY
6th- 1422 ALL ABOUT THAT LOPE / MADDIE DAWSON
7th- 1937 HARD LEMONADE / JULIANA GIFFORD

8th- 1170 THE COWBOYS WAY / HUNTER A FRACCICA
9th-

10th-

Class 334 Youth

Ponv

Entries in Class 8

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Walk/Trot, 11 - 18 yo - Trail, Western, Solid Horse/

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1371 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / ELLA P WEAVER

ROM Division WTH

2nd- 1841 GOLD IS EPIC / KATILYNN HANSEN

3rd- 1343 SLEEPIN THE BLUES / ADDISON K HOLLAND
4th- 1425 DUNN WITH EXCELLENCE / ANDREA GOINS
5th- 1422 ALL ABOUT THAT LOPE / MADDIE DAWSON
6th- 1580 BLU DIAMOND COALITION / KENDEL B GRAY
7th- 1937 HARD LEMONADE / JULIANA GIFFORD

8th- 1170 THE COWBOYS WAY / HUNTER A FRACCICA
9th-

10th




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 335 Youth ROM Division WTH
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judage# 24915 SHERRY HAYNES
Entries in Class 10

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2nd- 1362 FAMOUS FROSTED FLAKES / EMILEE LEDOUX
3rd- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN
4th- 1797 KEN HE HOTROD / MALLORY B MORIN

5th- 1680 U KNOW I WAS INVITED / JAY NELSON

6th- 1238 JUST FIGHT LIKE A GIRL / ELEANOR KOZIOL
7th- 1129 LOLLYLICIOUS / COLLINS BROWN

8th- 1393 IN RIP SOCKET STYLE / ZOEY M VANSINGEL
9th- 1697 ZIPPOS MAGIC SMOKE / KINSLEY E RONNINGEN
10th- 1128 ROCKN IT / COLLINS BROWN

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 335 Youth ROM Division WTH
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 10712 BEVERLY ] LEMASTER
Entries in Class 10

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st— 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2nd- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN
3rd- 1362 FAMOUS FROSTED FLAKES / EMILEE LEDOUX
4th- 1680 U KNOW | WAS INVITED / JAY NELSON

5th- 1797 KEN HE HOTROD / MALLORY B MORIN

6th- 1238 JUST FIGHT LIKE A GIRL / ELEANOR KOZIOL
7th— 1393 IN RIP SOCKET STYLE / ZOEY M VANSINGEL
8th- 1129 LOLLYLICIOUS / COLLINS BROWN

9th- 1697 ZIPPOS MAGIC SMOKE / KINSLEY E RONNINGEN
10th- 1128 ROCKN IT / COLLINS BROWN

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 335 Youth ROM Division WTH
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judge# 9856 MARVIN "BUTCH" CARSE JR
Entries in Class 10

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st—- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2nd- 1238 JUST FIGHT LIKE A GIRL / ELEANOR KOZIOL
3rd- 1797 KEN HE HOTROD / MALLORY B MORIN

4th- 1362 FAMOUS FROSTED FLAKES / EMILEE LEDOUX
5th- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN
6th- 1680 U KNOW I WAS INVITED / JAY NELSON

7th- 1393 IN RIP SOCKET STYLE / ZOEY M VANSINGEL
8th- 1129 LOLLYLICIOUS / COLLINS BROWN

9th- 1128 ROCKN IT / COLLINS BROWN

10th- 1697 ZIPPOS MAGIC SMOKE / KINSLEY E RONNINGEN

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 335 Youth ROM Division WTH
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 905 CINDY CHILTON-MOORE
Entries in Class 10

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1691 INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2nd- 1797 KEN HE HOTROD / MALLORY B MORIN

3rd- 1238 JUST FIGHT LIKE A GIRL / ELEANOR KOZIOL
4th- 1680 U KNOW I WAS INVITED / JAY NELSON

5th- 1362 FAMOUS FROSTED FLAKES / EMILEE LEDOUX
6th- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN
7th- 1129 LOLLYLICIOUS / COLLINS BROWN

8th- 1393 IN RIP SOCKET STYLE / ZOEY M VANSINGEL
9th- 1697 ZIPPOS MAGIC SMOKE / KINSLEY E RONNINGEN
10th- 1128 ROCKN IT / COLLINS BROWN

Class 335 Youth

Entries in Class 10

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
I1st- 1691 |INDIANA FLEET / MONTANA MILLS

2nd- 1362 FAMOUS FROSTED FLAKES / EMILEE LEDOUX
3rd- 1797 KEN HE HOTROD / MALLORY B MORIN

4th- 1645 A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU / HAYDEN M RYAN
S5th- 1238 JUST FIGHT LIKE A GIRL / ELEANOR KOZIOL
6th- 1680 U KNOW I WAS INVITED / JAY NELSON

7th- 1129 LOLLYLICIOUS / COLLINS BROWN

8th- 1393 IN RIP SOCKET STYLE / ZOEY M VANSINGEL
9th- 1697 ZIPPOS MAGIC SMOKE / KINSLEY E RONNINGEN
10th 1128 ROCKN IT / COLLINS BROWN

ROM Division WTH




2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 336 Youth ROM Division WTH
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 10712 BEVERLY ] LEMASTER
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1057 LEAVUM UNCOLORED / AUSTIN SHROUT

2nd- 1616 OH MY SHES AWESOME / RORY TAUER
3rd- 1056 LIL LOUIE LOPER / MACKENZIE SHROUT
4th- 1063 CALLED ME COLLECT / ABHA RAZDAN

5th- 1692 TOTAL TROPHY WIFE / MALLORY B MORIN
6th- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
7th- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

8th- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

Class 336 Youth ROM Division WTH
YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Solid Horse/Pony

Judge Card 2
Judge# 9856 MARVIN "BUTCH" CARSE JR
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1057 LEAVUM UNCOLORED / AUSTIN SHROUT

2nd- 1616 OH MY SHES AWESOME / RORY TAUER
3rd- 1056 LIL LOUIE LOPER / MACKENZIE SHROUT
4th- 1063 CALLED ME COLLECT / ABHA RAZDAN

5th- 1692 TOTAL TROPHY WIFE / MALLORY B MORIN
6th— 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
7th—- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
8th- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-

2023 Pinto World Champion Show 2023 Pinto World Champion Show
Class 336 Youth ROM Division WTH Class 336 Youth ROM Division WTH

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Solid Horse/Pony

Judage Card 3
Judage# 905 CINDY CHILTON-MOORE
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1616 OH MY SHES AWESOME / RORY TAUER

2nd- 1057 LEAVUM UNCOLORED / AUSTIN SHROUT
3rd- 1056 LIL LOUIE LOPER / MACKENZIE SHROUT
4th- 1692 TOTAL TROPHY WIFE / MALLORY B MORIN
5th- 1063 CALLED ME COLLECT / ABHA RAZDAN
6th- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
7th- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
8th- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

9th-

10th:

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Solid Horse/Pony

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 3549 KAREN CRAIGHEAD
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1056 LIL LOUIE LOPER / MACKENZIE SHROUT

2nd- 1616 OH MY SHES AWESOME / RORY TAUER
3rd- 1057 LEAVUM UNCOLORED / AUSTIN SHROUT
4th- 1063 CALLED ME COLLECT / ABHA RAZDAN
5th- 1692 TOTAL TROPHY WIFE / MALLORY B MORIN
6th- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
7th- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

8th- 1015 MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER
9th-

10th-

Class 336 Youth

Entries in Class 8

3rd- 1056
4th- 1063

8th- 1015
9th-
10th

2023 Pinto World Champion Show

YA Walk/Trot, 10 & u - Trail, Western, Solid Horse/Pony

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 1057 LEAVUM UNCOLORED / AUSTIN SHROUT

2nd- 1616 OH MY SHES AWESOME / RORY TAUER

LIL LOUIE LOPER / MACKENZIE SHROUT
CALLED ME COLLECT / ABHA RAZDAN

5th- 1692 TOTAL TROPHY WIFE / MALLORY B MORIN
6th- 1750 FINELY CHILLING / OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN
7th- 1068 A PASSING CLOUD / COLBIE R HARRIS

MISS FLAMBOYANT / BELLA DILLINGER

ROM Division WTH




